
Pos 

 

TT1 
1 
2 

 

TT2 
1 
2 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TTC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

TTD 
1 
2 

 

TTE 
1 

No. 

711 
11 

241 
281 

392 
114 
119 

8 
333 

46 
77 
99 

223 
525 

119 
71 

121 
69 

1 
808 

314 
38 

36 

Name 

Al Copeland 
Raymund Guerrero 

Chet Moseley 
Casey Jones 

Loi Chim 
Ben Barrett 
Doug Narby 
Paul Snow 
Christopher Tuttell 

Team Vorshlag 
jesse sage 
felix bircher 
Dale Lambert 
Dysen Pham 

John Wallace 
Joel Morrison 
Richard Soukhavong 
Peter Phoenix 
Alton Mays 
Kevin Mason 

Michael Karr 
Robert Robinson 

Austin Cobb 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

Best Tm 

1:45.519 
2:09.855 

1:49.907 
2:02.957 

1:56.570 
1:58.471 
2:03.850 
2:04.213 

1:55.975 
1:59.766 

1:52.450 
1:52.910 
1:59.064 
2:02.916 
2:03.366 

2:04.045 

2:02.162 

Diff 

24.336 

13.050 

1.901 
7.280 
7.643 

3.791 

0.460 
6.614 

10.466 
10.916 

Best Speed 

93.822 
76.239 

90.076 
80.516 

84.928 
83.565 
79.935 
79.702 

- 

85.363 
82.661 

- 
- 
- 

88.039 
87.680 
83.149 
80.543 
80.249 

- 

79.810 
- 

81.040 

In Lap 

5 
1 

4 
4 

3 
4 
3 
4 
0 

2 
4 
0 
0 
0 

3 
3 
4 
2 
5 
0 

5 
0 

5 

MAKE MODEL 

Dodge Viper 
Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevy Corvette 

BMW M3 
Toyota MR2 

Porsche Cayman S 
Honda S2000 

BMW 330Ci 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW  M3 
Crappy 4 Banger 

Honda S2000 
Honda s2000 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 

Scion FR-S 
Scion FR-S 

Mazda Miata 

MEMBER 

163362 
155250 

173771 
173378 

172129 
168438 

165026 
143069 

164730 
168441 
156958 
154409 
156496 

177628 
172578 
177985 
169452 
174566 

168886 
157223 

161645 
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Pos 

2 
3 
4 
5 

 

TTU 
1 
2 

No. 

110 
188 
069 
281 

12 
7 

Name 

Nicholas Agudo 
Brandon Travasos 
Cary Hill 
Will Faules 

Todd Morrell 
Dennis Cox 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTU 

TTU 

Best Tm 

2:03.805 
2:08.237 

1:59.420 

Diff 

1.643 
6.075 

Best Speed 

79.964 
77.201 

- 
- 

82.901 
- 

In Lap 

4 
1 
0 
0 

4 
0 

MAKE MODEL 

Mazda Miata 
nissan 240sx 
Mazda Spec Miata 

Chev rolet G rand sport 
Radical SR3 

MEMBER 

161235 
158313 
140210 

175337 
172721 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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